Division

9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball

Round

round 1

round 2

round 3

Pool Final

Pool Final

Date
Mon June 23

Wed June 25

Fri June 27

Sun June 29
Sun June 29

Time

5:45

5:45

5:45

10:00
12:30



Division

10-11s Baseball

10-11s Baseball

10-11s Baseball

10-11s Baseball

10-11s Baseball

10-11s Baseball

Round

round 1

round 2

round 3

SEMIS
SEMIS

FINAL

Date
Sun June 22

Tue June 24

Thu June 26

Sat June 28

Sat June 28

Sun June 29

Time

10:00

5:45

5:45

10:00

12:00

10:00



Division Round  Date Time
Major Baseball round 1 Sat June 28 5:00

Major Baseball round 2 Sun June 29 5:00

Major Baseball round 3 Tue July 1 5:45
Major Baseball round 4 Thu July 3 5:45
Major Baseball round 5 Sun July 6 5:00
Major Baseball SEMIS Wed July 9 5:30
Major Baseball SEMIS Wed July 9 7:30

Major Baseball  FINAL Thu July 10 5:30



Division
50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

50/70 Baseball

Game
round 1

round 1

round 2

round 2

round 3

round 3

FINAL

Date
Tue June 17

Tue June 17

Thu June 19

Thu June 19

Sat June 21

Sat June 21

Sun June 22

Time
5:30

5:30

5:30

5:30

10:00

10:00

5:00

Location
Lincoln Sudbury - Featherland

North Reading-Benevento

North Reading-Benevento

Stoneham - McCarthy

Woburn - Leland

Stoneham - McCarthy

1st seed

Woburn

Stoneham

Lincoln-Sudbury

Woburn

North Reading

Lincoln-Sudbury

1st seed

Lincoln-Sudbury

North Reading

North Reading

Stoneham

Woburn

Stoneham

2nd seed



	10s
	11s
	12S
	50-70

