Division	Round	Date	Time
9-10s Baseball	round 1	Mon June 23	5:45
9-10s Baseball	round 2	Wed June 25	5:45
9-10s Baseball	round 3	Fri June 27	5:45
9-10s Baseball	Pool Final	Sun June 29	10:00
9-10s Baseball	Pool Final	Sun June 29	12:30

Division	Round	Date	Time
10-11s Baseball	round 1	Sun June 22	10:00
10-11s Baseball	round 2	Tue June 24	5:45
10-11s Baseball	round 3	Thu June 26	5:45
10-11s Baseball	SEMIS	Sat June 28	10:00
10-11s Baseball	SEMIS	Sat June 28	12:00
10-11s Baseball	FINAL	Sun June 29	10:00

Division	Round	Date	Time
Major Baseball	round 1	Sat June 28	5:00
Major Baseball	round 2	Sun June 29	5:00
Major Baseball	round 3	Tue July 1	5:45
Major Baseball	round 4	Thu July 3	5:45
Major Baseball	round 5	Sun July 6	5:00
Major Baseball	SEMIS	Wed July 9	5:30
Major Baseball	SEMIS	Wed July 9	7:30
Major Baseball	FINAL	Thu July 10	5:30

Division	Game	Date	Time	Location				
50/70 Baseball	round 1	Tue June 17	5:30	Lincoln Sudbury - Featherland	Woburn	-	Lincoln-Sudbury	-
50/70 Baseball	round 1	Tue June 17	5:30	North Reading-Benevento	Stoneham	-	North Reading	-
50/70 Baseball	round 2	Thu June 19	5:30	North Reading-Benevento	Lincoln-Sudbury	-	North Reading	-
50/70 Baseball	round 2	Thu June 19	5:30	Stoneham - McCarthy	Woburn	-	Stoneham	-
50/70 Baseball	round 3	Sat June 21	10:00	Woburn - Leland	North Reading	-	Woburn	-
50/70 Baseball	round 3	Sat June 21	10:00	Stoneham - McCarthy	Lincoln-Sudbury	-	Stoneham	-
50/70 Baseball	FINAL	Sun June 22	5:00	1st seed	1st seed	_	2nd seed	-